Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/08/2024 11:00 AM | Deliver PO:

03/09/2024 09:00 AM | Touch Ups Shipping Address:
03/09/2024 12:00 PM | Guest Arrival Private Home
03/10/2024 09:00 AM | Strike 10265 Woodbridge St.

Description

Adult Lounge

Toluca Lake CA 91602

Perimeter Pullbacks - Off White Gauze
fora40x20 x 12H and a 15 x 20 x 12H tent

Partial Ceiling Drape - Off White Gauze
fora40x20 x 12H and a 15 x 20 x 12H tent

Perimeter Valance - Off White Linen

Pendant Lamp - Panama - Concrete 01
16" x 16" x 20"H

Pendant Lamp - Panama - Concrete 02
10"x 10" x 13"H

Pendant Lamp - Panama - Concrete 03
12"x 12" x 12"H - Weight 5.5 Ibs

Benches - Modular Benches w. Pillow Backrest 5'
5'x30"Dx18"H

Benches - Modular Benches w. Pillow Backrest 6'
6'x30"Dx18"H

Coffee Tables - Shanghai Mango Wood
32"x32"x 19"H

Club Chairs - Aspen Swivel White Boucle
26"W x 30"D x 30"H

Ottoman Pod 18D - Matching Off White Linen
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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Qtty

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-00071350

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$7,500.00

$8,765.00

$1,850.00

$150.00

$175.00

$150.00

$450.00

$525.00

$250.00

$200.00

$50.00

T

Total

$7,500.00

$8,765.00

$1,850.00

$750.00

$875.00

$750.00

$900.00

$2,100.00

$1,500.00

$1,600.00

$400.00
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Description
Accent Pillows
12 Square - 6 kidneys
7 Dining Chairs - Shanghai Wood Frame
i< < 22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Sedona Light Marble 6'L
6'W x 18"L x 40"H

Straight Barback 6'L - Off White/Tan Frame

color to match bar
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Ed:tj

Dining Tables - Siena Rectangular Wood
8' x 48" for the craft stations
8'x4'x31"H

E7 Barstools - Shanghai Natural Wood

21"W x 23"L x 40"H

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Touch Ups
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Pre-Production: Rush Fee
Manager: Deck and Layouts

Supplies: Onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

18 $30.00
18 $22.00
1 $550.00
1 $250.00
2 $550.00
8 $25.00

T

Total Adult Lounge

6 $500.00
2 $350.00
6 $450.00
1 $450.00
1 $65.00
1 $1,850.00
1 $950.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$540.00

$396.00

$550.00

$250.00

$1,100.00

$200.00

$30,026.00

$3,000.00
$700.00
$2,700.00
$450.00
$65.00
$1,850.00
$950.00

$350.00

$30,026.00
$10,065.00
$1,165.61
$582.80
$0.00
($10,599.25)
$31,240.16
($0.00)
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Balance: $31,240.16
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